Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine West - (861201) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.33
41.46
41.53
42.63
42.80
42.91
43.30
43.69
44.95
45.38
46.71
46.77
4753
49.21
50.93

51.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
41.33
42.63
42.80
41.46
41.53
42.91

43.69
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

323
320
318
294
291
289
281
273
251
244
224
223
212
191

162

WA Pts
323
294
291
320
318
289
273

Round

N

r r r r rr I I T I T I I I T

Round

I I T m I I I

Date

05/02/17
07/02/16
07/02/16
16/07/16
08/05/16
19/09/15
10/05/15
28/06/15
21/03/15
20/09/14
11/05/14
12/07/14
09/11/14
10/11/13
21/07/13
12/05/13

Date

05/02/17
16/07/16
08/05/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
19/09/15
28/06/15

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
CLP Club Championships 2015

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships

Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

Venue

Louth
Louth
Louth
Sheffield
Yarborough
Sheffield
Lincoln
Grantham
Louth
Sheffield
Lincoln
Grantham
Lincoln
Lincoln
Sheffield

Lincoln

Venue

Louth
Sheffield
Yarborough
Louth
Louth
Sheffield

Grantham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P

Club Swam Under

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



43.30
44.95
47.53
45.38
46.77
46.71
49.21
50.93
51.99

Copyright 2024

281

212
244
223
224
191
172

162

I T T T T I I I T

10/05/15
21/03/15
09/11/14
20/09/14
12/07/14
11/05/14
10/11/13
21/07/13
12/05/13

CLP Club Championships 2015

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships

Lincoln
Louth
Lincoln
Sheffield
Grantham
Lincoln
Lincoln
Sheffield

Lincoln

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P

Page 2/2
4
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



