Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine West - (861201) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.33	323	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Co Lincoln P	2
41.46	320	F	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Co Lincoln P	2
41.53	318	Н	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Co Lincoln P	2
42.63	294	Н	16/07/16	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	3
42.80	291	Н	08/05/16	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Yarborough	Co Lincoln P	4
42.91	289	Н	19/09/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
43.30	281	Н	10/05/15	CLP Club Championships 2015	Lincoln		4
43.69	273	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
44.95	251	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
45.38	244	Н	20/09/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet	Sheffield		3
46.71	224	Н	11/05/14	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
46.77	223	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	3
47.53	212	Н	09/11/14	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln		4
49.21	191	Н	10/11/13	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
50.93	172	Н	21/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	3
51.99	162	Н	12/05/13	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.33	323	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Co Lincoln P	2
42.63	294	Н	16/07/16	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	3
42.80	291	Н	08/05/16	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Yarborough	Co Lincoln P	4
41.46	320	F	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Co Lincoln P	2
41.53	318	Н	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Co Lincoln P	2
42.91	289	Н	19/09/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
43.69 Copyright 202	273 4	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
43.30	281	Н	10/05/15	CLP Club Championships 2015	Lincoln		4
44.95	251	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
47.53	212	Н	09/11/14	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln		4
45.38	244	Н	20/09/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet	Sheffield		3
46.77	223	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	3
46.71	224	Н	11/05/14	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
49.21	191	Н	10/11/13	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
50.93	172	Н	21/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	3
51.99	162	Н	12/05/13	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS